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Member's Name
Robyn Elphinstone
Stephen Deane
John Caris
Peter Francis
Larry Raymond
Paul Jenner
Helen Hudson
Nick Campbell
Alison Stump
Tom Deane
Mike Murphy
John Lewis
Alex Harris
Robert Harris
Siha Harris
Bob Cambridge
Dean Castrisos
Phil Wikman
Phil Fraser
David McGregor
Mark Borrill
Lloyd Cotterill
Mark Deuble
Kristian Poole
Chris Flynn
Leslie Nathanson
Mike Williamson
Darren Beckman
Susan Eagleton
Margot McNee
Tony Martin
Angela Cottrell
Mark Yates
Kerrie O'Callaghan
Mark Jackson
Ann Fell
Colin Wicks
Chris Everett
Joe Dowling
John Placanica
Julie Whan
Geoff Kuehner
Alistair McNee
Barbara Lloyd
Henry Hawes
Colleen Hawes
Catherine Gerbanas
Graham Thams
Rhett Parker
Andrew Slack
Denis Flanagan
Graydon Atthow
Robert Strutt
Peter Morgan
Catherine Morgan
Michael Garrett
Paul Brown
Doug Hope
Peter Walker
Trisha Quinn
Annette Ingbritsen
Jody Pezet
Vicki Mounts
Tessa English
Martin Porter
Helen Placanica

M'Ship No.
1352
981
206
3145
3172
3983
1397
586
1842
3570
419
371
3683
4042
3978
203
664
558
87
2521
3996
228
2451
3621
2970
2277
3885
4158
1299
1439
2325
1813
3510
3484
3567
1358
2555
4358
4419
2818
3074
5050
1065
3468
3108
3112
2700
3607
3957
138
273
2639
4233
3601
3602
285
4756
4333
544
1708
2422
3900
3903
2898
2454
3140

Date Joined

5-09-15
5-09-15
7-09-15
6-11-15
6-11-15
13-11-15
22-11-15
5-12-15
5-12-15
5-12-15
5-12-15
5-12-15
8-12-15
10-12-15
10-12-15
10-12-15
3-01-16
11-01-16
11-01-16
19-01-16
4-02-16
7-02-16
10-02-16
11-02-16
21-02-16
25-02-16
26-02-16
7-03-16
17-03-16
18-03-16
23-03-16
24-03-16
30-07-16
4-10-16
17-10-16
12-11-16
10-12-16
13-01-17
13-01-17
11-02-17
11-02-17
11-02-17
17-02-14
17-06-14
17-06-25
3-08-17
11-08-17
22-09-17
25-09-17
8-10-17
8-10-17
18-10-17
18-12-17
11-01-18
15-01-18
18-01-18
12-02-18
14-02-18
14-02-18
14-02-18
16-02-18
20-02-18

No.
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88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
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97
98
99
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104
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Member's Name
Allison Cook
Jenny Somers
Rob Bischof
Shelley Ward
Michael Orfanellis
Allan Howe
Charlie Fraser
Mike Wadlie
Alan Grieve
Damien Percey
Mark Nelson
Geoff Crozier
Gerry O-Shaughnessy
Catherine Hammond
Lisa Schoutrop
Reon O'Reilly
Ash Holmes
Richard Bennett
Peter Coss
Philip Lynem
Ned O'Connor
Peter Martin
Ed Trendall
Ash Sturmer
Bruce Collins
Brian McKerr
Scott Browning
Bill Nielsen
Josh Kaurila
David Raman
Glenn Smith
Anna Lyons
Jennifer Berkman
Erica Vedalago
Andree Millard
Greame Buckland
Bryan McNamara
Christine McNamara
Perri llott
Chris Ploughman
James Partridge
Jodi Holmes
Tammy Cole
Chris Holmes
Janet Nathanson
John McDonald
Al Haydock
Mark Eagleton
Brian Richardson
David Prince
Deb Kember
Sue Lewandowski
Richard Lewandowski
Laura Cunning
Nathan Weygood
Patrick Cook
Robyn Wanless
Anna Roberts
Kelly Stoddart
Louise Kelly
Gary Fahey
Luke Von Pein
Steve Marsten
Nathan Eades
Ralph Hockings
*Updated 18-5-24

M'Ship No.
4041
3946
2986
3599
4359
3387
3605
4878
3892
4395
3650
3909
3366
2269
4741
4799
3514
4930
4388
3805
123
385
3895
4626
220
4984
6038
4942
4156
3546
4993
3545
3998
4762
4348
6165
6041
6042
4946
4219
4964
3941
6159
4064
2281
2842
2679
6197
4182
469
1409
3379
3413
4026
6619
4051
6440
6113
6206
6205
6381
6657
6210
6242
2016

Hole-In-One Club Register

Date Joined
21-02-18
12-03-18
12-03-18
20-09-18

5-12-18
7-01-19
15-01-19
20-11-18
11-01-19
23-01-19
23-01-19
25-01-19
31-01-19
4-02-19
12-03-19
14-03-19
29-03-19
26-05-19
18-06-19
27-06-19
26-09-19
26-11-19
10-12-19
19-01-20
29-05-20
4-06-20
24-12-20
31-12-20
12-02-21
13-02-21
7-03-21
23-03-21
31-03-21
13-04-21
25-06-21
5-07-21
1-11-21
1-11-21
2-11-21
16-11-21
1-12-21
9-12-21
9-12-21
9-12-21
17-01-22
9-01-22
24-06-22
31-08-22
28-10-22
6-02-23
6-02-23
3-02-23
3-03-23
6-03-23
13-07-23
9-08-23
31-10-23
31-10-23
31-10-23
31-10-23
25-01-24
5-02-24
21-03-24
30-03-24
18-05-24



